Analysis Period Standing Time 166:46:32 (90%) Average Fuel - L/100Km
HARRY VAN
10/10/2014 Driving Time 16:29:47  (9%) | Total Distance 356.4 Miles
| E 1771072014 Idling Time 022811 (1% | Total Fue 00 Litres
L ocation Report Solutions Itd Max Speed 716 Mph
Engine Running Lime Vehicle Utilisation
3FE 1.33%
D Standing Time
- Driving Time
- Idling Time
- Undefined Time
a1 0% TS
. . Driving Idling Standing Dist Max Fuel Fuel
Time Status L ocation Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
Friday 10 October 2014
00:00:00  Standing 06:35:56
Journey Summary 00:09:20 00:08:46 9.0 65.8 0.0 -
06:35:56 Idling Canford Way, Poole, Dorset BH17 8SY 00:08:46
06:44.42 Moving 00:09:20
06:54:02 Idling Blandford Road, Upton, Dorset BH16 5BN 00:00:00
06:54:02 Standing 01:00:54
Journey Summary 00:35:28 00:01:00 8.9 534 0.0 -
07:54:56 Idling Blandford Road, Upton, Dorset BH16 5BP 00:00:32
07:55:28 Moving 00:35:28
08:30:56 Idling Blacksmith Close, Corfe Mullen, Dorset BH21 3TY 00:00:28
08:31:24 Standing 01:01:42
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. . Driving Idling Standing Dist M ax Fuel Fuel
Time Status Location Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
Journey Summary 00:19:10 00:00:31 55 345 0.0 -
09:33:06 Idling Highmoor Road, Corfe Mullen, Dorset BH21 30QB 00:00:31
09:33:37 Moving 00:19:10
09:52:47 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
09:52:47 Standing 00:30:00
Journey Summary 00:12:12 00:02:48 31 311 0.0 -
10:22:47 Idling Archway Road, Poole, Dorset BH14 9BE 00:02:48
10:25:35 Moving 00:12:12
10:37:47 Idling Seldown Bridge, Poole, Dorset BH15 1XT 00:00:00
10:37:47 Standing 00:03:48
Journey Summary 00:20:14 00:00:30 6.4 36.8 0.0 -
10:41:35 Idling Seldown Bridge, Poole, Dorset BH151YJ 00:00:30
10:42:05 Moving 00:20:14
11:02:19 Idling Days Court, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 2AR 00:00:00
11:02:19 Standing 01:39:40
Journey Summary 00:25:30 00:00:54 6.4 38.3 0.0 -
12:41:59 Idling Hardy Crescent, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 2AR 00:00:44
12:42:43 Moving 00:25:30
13:08:13 Idling Dacombe Drive, Upton, Dorset BH16 5RJ 00:00:10
13:08:23 Standing 00:10:14
Journey Summary 00:00:00 00:01:01 0.1 0.0 0.0 -
13:18:37 Idling Dacombe Drive, Upton, Dorset BH16 5RJ 00:01:01
13:19:38  Standing 01:11:53
Journey Summary 00:13:04 00:04:00 53 48.4 0.0 -
14:31:31 Idling A350, Upton, Dorset BH17 7XD 00:04:00
14:35:31 Moving 00:13:04
14:48:35 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
14:48:35 Standing 00:55:18
Journey Summary 00:25:10 00:00:30 7.9 46.3 0.0 -
15:43:53 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1YA 00:00:30
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. . Driving Idling Standing Dist M ax Fuel Fuel
Time Status Location Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
15:44:23 Moving 00:25:10
16:09:33 Idling Haviland Road, Stapehill, Dorset BH21 7PY 00:00:00
16:09:33 Standing 00:25:35

Journey Summary 00:15:54 00:00:33 37 56.6 0.0 -
16:35:08 Idling Cobham Road, Stapehill, Dorset BH21 7PE 00:00:33
16:35:41 Moving 00:15:54
16:51:35 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2HU 00:00:00
16:51:35  Standing 00:54:52
Journey Summary 00:06:32 00:00:30 21 29.7 0.0 -
17:46:27 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2s7 00:00:30
17:46:57 Moving 00:06:32
17:53:29 Idling Haviland Road, Stapehill, Dorset BH21 7PY 00:00:00
17:53:29 Standing 00:50:53
Journey Summary 00:05:58 00:02:42 2.3 345 0.0 -
18:44:22 Idling Cobham Road, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 7PQ 00:00:30
18:44:52 Moving 00:05:58
18:50:50 Idling Ringwood Road, Ferndown, Dorset BH22 9BX 00:02:12
18:53:02 Standing 05:06:58
Saturday 11 October 2014
00:00:00 Standing 24:00:00
Sunday 12 October 2014
00:00:00  Standing 24:00:00
Monday 13 October 2014
00:00:00 Standing 07:48:32
Journey Summary 00:08:06 00:00:32 31 36.9 0.0 -
07:48:32 Idling Ringwood Road, Ferndown, Dorset BH22 9BX 00:00:32
07:49:04 Moving 00:08:06
07:57:10 Idling Collingwood Road, Three Legged Cross, Dorset BH21 6ST 00:00:00
07:57:10  Standing 00:31:34
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. . Driving Idling Standing Dist M ax Fuel Fuel
Time Status Location Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
Journey Summary 00:56:02 00:02:54 194 67.4 0.0 =
08:28:44 Idling Ringwood Road, Three Legged Cross, Dorset BH21 6QY 00:02:54
08:31:38 Moving 00:56:02
09:27:40 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
09:27:40  Standing 00:34:49
Journey Summary 00:11:20 00:01:50 28 37.6 0.0 -
10:02:29 Idling Surrey Road, Branksome, Dorset BH12 1EZ 00:00:36
10:03:05 Moving 00:11:20
10:14:25 Idling Holdenhurst Road, Bournemouth, Dorset BH1 3RJ 00:01:14
10:15:39 Standing 00:03:46
Journey Summary 00:22:50 00:00:32 135 71.6 0.0 -
10:19:25 Idling Holdenhurst Road, Bournemouth, Dorset BH8 8DG 00:00:32
10:19:57 Moving 00:22:50
10:42:47 Idling Bridges Close, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0JR 00:00:00
10:42:47 Standing 01:50:20
Journey Summary 00:07:30 00:00:58 22 29.1 0.0 -
12:33:07 Idling Moorlands Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 ONN 00:00:30
12:33:37 Moving 00:07:30
12:41:07 Idling Barns Road, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8UR 00:00:28
12:41:35  Standing 00:49:53
Journey Summary 00:20:52 00:00:42 5.7 41.4 0.0 -
13:31:28 Idling Emberley Close, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8AE 00:00:42
13:32:10 Moving 00:20:52
13:53:02 Idling Alder Road, Poole, Dorset BH12 4AP 00:00:00
13:53:02 Standing 00:05:00
Journey Summary 00:02:44 00:00:32 0.7 354 0.0 -
13:58:02 Idling Alder Road, Poole, Dorset BH12 4AW 00:00:32
13:58:34 Moving 00:02:44
14:01:18 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
14:01:18 Standing 00:51:01
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. . Driving Idling Standing Dist M ax Fuel Fuel
Time Status Location Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
Journey Summary 00:09:04 00:04:35 25 31.6 0.0 -
14:52:19 Idling Surrey Road, Branksome, Dorset BH12 1HJ 00:00:35
14:52:54 Moving 00:05:44
14:58:38 Idling Ensbury Avenue, Bournemouth, Dorset BH10 4EP 00:04:00
15:02:38 Moving 00:03:20
15:05:58 Idling Hibberd Way, Bournemouth, Dorset BH10 4EL 00:00:00
15:05:58 Standing 00:30:23
Journey Summary 00:41:48 00:04:34 19.8 67.0 0.0 -
15:36:21 Idling Ensbury Close, Bournemouth, Dorset BH10 4HB 00:00:32
15:36:53 Moving 00:24:46
16:01:39 Idling Poplar Way, Ringwood, Hampshire BH24 1UY 00:04:02
16:05:41 Moving 00:17:02
16:22:43 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2HU 00:00:00
16:22:43 Standing 00:25:19
Journey Summary 00:08:56 00:02:12 3.6 41.3 0.0 -
16:48:02 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2HN 00:01:06
16:49:08 Moving 00:08:56
16:58:04 Idling Shaftesbury Close, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0Dz 00:01:06
16:59:10  Standing 01:04:18
Journey Summary 00:06:56 00:02:25 23 37.9 0.0 -
18:03:28 Idling B3072, West Moors, Dorset BH22 OPN 00:02:25
18:05:53 Moving 00:06:56
18:12:49 Idling Morden Avenue, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8L 00:00:00
18:12:49 Standing 05:47:11
Tuesday 14 October 2014
00:00:00  Standing 06:29:32
Journey Summary 00:05:32 00:01:14 1.6 34.3 0.0 -
06:29:32 Idling Morden Avenue, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8HS 00:00:52
06:30:24 Moving 00:05:32
06:35:56 Idling Cobham Road, Stapehill, Dorset BH21 7PF 00:00:22
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. . Driving Idling Standing Dist M ax Fuel Fuel
Time Status Location Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
06:36:18 Standing 01:03:59

Journey Summary 00:07:58 00:00:44 27 47.7 0.0 -
07:40:17 Idling Cobham Road, Stapehill, Dorset BH21 7PF 00:00:44
07:41.01 Moving 00:07:58
07:48:59 Idling Collingwood Road, Three Legged Cross, Dorset BH21 6ST 00:00:00
07:48:59  Standing 00:31:40
Journey Summary 00:06:30 00:02:21 2.7 26.4 0.0 -
08:20:39 Idling Station Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0JF 00:02:21
08:23:00 Moving 00:06:30
08:29:30 Idling Princes Road, Ferndown, Dorset BH22 93S 00:00:00
08:29:30 Standing 00:22:05
Journey Summary 00:04:28 00:00:32 0.7 274 0.0 -
08:51:35 Idling SUNRISE COURT BH22 9HU 00:00:32
08:52:07 Moving 00:04:28
08:56:35 Idling Morden Avenue, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8L 00:00:00
08:56:35 Standing 00:00:54
Journey Summary 00:22:48 00:00:32 5.7 374 0.0 -
08:57:29 Idling Glenmoor Road, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8JH 00:00:32
08:58:01 Moving 00:22:48
09:20:49 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
09:20:49 Standing 00:45:24
Journey Summary 00:18:10 00:02:52 75 38.9 0.0 -
10:06:13 Idling Herbert Avenue, Poole, Dorset BH12 4HN 00:02:52
10:09:05 Moving 00:18:10
10:27:15 Idling Allen Court, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 1PW 00:00:00
10:27:15 Standing 00:59:57
Journey Summary 00:01:20 00:00:43 0.1 34 0.0 -
11:27:12 Idling Allen Court, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 1PW 00:00:43
11:27:55 Moving 00:01:20
11:29:15 Idling Allen Court, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 1PW 00:00:00
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. . Driving Idling Standing Dist M ax Fuel Fuel
Time Status Location Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
11:29:15  Standing 00:54:19

Journey Summary 00:12:42 00:00:32 5.2 37.0 0.0 -
12:23:34 Idling East Borough, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 1PW 00:00:32
12:24.06 Moving 00:12:42
12:36:48 Idling Dorset Way, Poole, Dorset BH17 8BS 00:00:00
12:36:48 Standing 00:09:17
Journey Summary 00:10:02 00:00:32 22 320 0.0 -
12:46:05 Idling Dorset Way, Poole, Dorset BH17 8BP 00:00:32
12:46:37 Moving 00:10:02
12:56:39 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
12:56:39 Standing 01:18:13
Journey Summary 00:20:02 00:02:53 7.5 42.6 0.0 -
14:14:52 Idling Glenferness Avenue, Bournemouth, Dorset BH4 9ND 00:02:53
14:17:45 Moving 00:20:02
14:37:47 Idling Pinehurst Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0GB 00:00:00
14:37:47 Standing 00:00:30
Journey Summary 00:00:00 00:03:38 0.006 0.0 0.0 -
14:38:17 Idling Pinehurst Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0GB 00:03:38
14:41:55  Standing 00:25:28
Journey Summary 00:10:16 00:00:32 3.6 45.0 0.0 -
15:07:23 Idling Woolslope Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0GB 00:00:32
15:07:55 Moving 00:10:16
15:18:11 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2HU 00:00:00
15:18:11 Standing 01:25:45
Journey Summary 00:07:52 00:01:06 3.6 50.4 0.0 -
16:43:56 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2HN 00:00:30
16:44:26 Moving 00:07:52
16:52:18 Idling Shaftesbury Close, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0DZ 00:00:36
16:52:54  Standing 00:44:03
Journey Summary 00:05:44 00:01:42 21 54.8 0.0 -
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17:36:57 Idling Pinehurst Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0JA 00:01:42
17:38:39 Moving 00:05:44
17:44:23 Idling Haviland Road, Stapehill, Dorset BH21 7RQ 00:00:00
17:44:23 Standing 00:26:02
Journey Summary 00:07:38 00:02:02 23 154 0.0 -
18:10:25 Idling Wimborne Road, Stapehill, Dorset BH21 7RR 00:02:02
18:12:27 Moving 00:07:38
18:20:05 Idling Morden Avenue, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8JL 00:00:00
18:20:05  Standing 05:39:55
Wednesday 15 October 2014
00:00:00 Standing 08:05:13
Journey Summary 00:09:22 00:04:21 33 40.4 0.0 -
08:05:13 Idling Church Road, Ferndown, Dorset BH22 9ES 00:04:21
08:09:34 Moving 00:09:22
08:18:56 Idling Collingwood Road, Three Legged Cross, Dorset BH21 6ST 00:00:00
08:18:56 Standing 00:26:58
Journey Summary 00:27:10 00:10:48 9.1 39.2 0.0 -
08:45:54 Idling Three Cross Road, West Moors, Dorset BH21 6QW 00:00:32
08:46:26 Moving 00:09:28
08:55:54 Idling Ringwood Road, Ferndown, Dorset BH22 9DY 00:04:02
08:59:56 Moving 00:16:00
09:15:56 Idling Y armouth Road, Branksome, Dorset BH12 1JL 00:06:14
09:22:10 Moving 00:01:42
09:23:52 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DZ 00:00:00
09:23:52 Standing 00:47:05
Journey Summary 00:30:08 00:00:32 138 42.5 0.0 -
10:10:57 Idling Surrey Road, Branksome, Dorset BH12 1HQ 00:00:32
10:11:29 Moving 00:30:08
10:41:37 Idling New Borough, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 1RH 00:00:00
10:41:37 Standing 00:58:56
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. . Driving Idling Standing Dist M ax Fuel Fuel
Time Status Location Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
Journey Summary 00:05:22 00:00:41 0.7 9.0 0.0 =
11:40:33 Idling FLOWER COURT BH21 1RH 00:00:41
11:41:14 Moving 00:05:22
11:46:36 Idling Gordon Road, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 2AZ 00:00:00
11:46:36 Standing 00:36:46
Journey Summary 00:21:52 00:00:32 7.4 37.7 0.0 -
12:23:22 Idling Gordon Road, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 2AP 00:00:32
12:23:54 Moving 00:21:52
12:45:46 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
12:45:46 Standing 01:20:16
Journey Summary 00:19:19 00:03:58 6.9 44.9 0.0 -
14:06:02 Idling Herbert Avenue, Poole, Dorset BH12 4DS 00:03:58
14:10:00 Moving 00:19:19
14:29:19 Idling Days Court, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 2AR 00:00:00
14:29:19 Standing 00:21:16
Journey Summary 00:05:28 00:00:29 18 37.3 0.0 -
14:50:35 Idling Hardy Crescent, Wimborne Minster, Dorset BH21 2EL 00:00:29
14:51:04 Moving 00:05:28
14:56:32 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH212LL 00:00:00
14:56:32 Standing 00:19:14
Journey Summary 00:00:48 00:00:32 0.2 20.9 0.0 -
15:15:46 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2HU 00:00:32
15:16:18 Moving 00:00:48
15:17:06 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2HU 00:00:00
15:17:06 Standing 01:45:39
Journey Summary 00:09:08 00:00:32 38 475 0.0 -
17:02:45 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2UA 00:00:32
17:03:17 Moving 00:09:08
17:12:25 Idling Shaftesbury Close, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0DZ 00:00:00
17:12:25  Standing 00:38:40
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. . Driving Idling Standing Dist M ax Fuel Fuel
Time Status Location Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
Journey Summary 00:07:40 00:06:12 2.4 30.9 0.0 -
17:51:05 Idling Pinehurst Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0JA 00:06:12
17:57:.17 Moving 00:07:40
18:04:57 Idling Morden Avenue, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8L 00:00:00
18:04:57  Standing 05:55:03
Thursday 16 October 2014
00:00:00  Standing 07:37:31
Journey Summary 00:04:48 00:07:47 31 14.0 0.0 -
07:37:31 Idling Station Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 OHS 00:07:47
07:45:18 Moving 00:04:48
07:50:06 Idling Collingwood Road, Three Legged Cross, Dorset BH21 6ST 00:00:00
07:50:06 Standing 00:35:53
Journey Summary 00:12:18 00:01:40 35 32.9 0.0 -
08:25:59 Idling Denewood Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 OLX 00:01:40
08:27:39 Moving 00:12:18
08:39:57 Idling Morden Avenue, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8L 00:00:00
08:39:57 Standing 00:18:29
Journey Summary 00:19:00 00:04:32 55 29.4 0.0 -
08:58:26 Idling Glenmoor Road, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8JH 00:00:32
08:58:58 Moving 00:07:44
09:06:42 Idling Ringwood Road, Bournemouth, Dorset BH118LJ 00:04:00
09:10:42 Moving 00:11:16
09:21:58 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
09:21:58 Standing 01:03:55
Journey Summary 00:25:38 00:00:54 154 65.8 0.0 -
10:25:53 Idling Surrey Road, Branksome, Dorset BH12 1HH 00:00:32
10:26:25 Moving 00:25:38
10:52:03 Idling WALTON COURT BH316YR 00:00:22
10:52:25 Standing 01:02:38
Journey Summary 00:28:06 00:00:30 15.7 64.0 0.0 -
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11:55:03 Idling WALTON COURT BH31 6DR 00:00:30
11:55:33 Moving 00:28:06
12:23:39 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
12:23:39 Standing 00:06:14
Journey Summary 00:08:16 00:06:30 31 331 0.0 -
12:29:53 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DX 00:00:30
12:30:23 Moving 00:05:40
12:36:03 Idling AlmaRoad, Bournemouth, Dorset BH9 1AQ 00:06:00
12:42:03 Moving 00:02:36
12:44:39 Idling Charminster Road, Bournemouth, Dorset BH8 9QP 00:00:00
12:44:39 Standing 00:03:40
Journey Summary 00:12:08 00:01:34 3.0 27.3 0.0 -
12:48:19 Idling St Albans Road, Bournemouth, Dorset BH8 9RS 00:00:32
12:48:51 Moving 00:12:08
13:00:59 Idling Bourne Valley Road, Branksome, Dorset BH12 1DB 00:01:02
13:02:01 Standing 00:06:26
Journey Summary 00:02:32 00:00:32 04 20.8 0.0 -
13:08:27 Idling Bourne Valley Road, Branksome, Dorset BH12 1DR 00:00:32
13:08:59 Moving 00:02:32
13:11:31 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
13:11:31 Standing 01:24:44
Journey Summary 00:14:44 00:01:03 2.2 28.8 0.0 -
14:36:15 Idling Y armouth Road, Branksome, Dorset BH12 1JL 00:01:03
14:37:18 Moving 00:14:44
14:52:02 Idling Felton Road, Poole, Dorset BH14 0QA 00:00:00
14:52:02 Standing 00:05:33
Journey Summary 00:23:18 00:00:52 7.1 38.0 0.0 -
14:57:35 Idling Jellicoe Close, Poole, Dorset BH14 0QA 00:00:52
14:58:27 Moving 00:23:18
15:21:45 Idling Cutlers Place, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2HU 00:00:00
15:21:45 Standing 01:42:51
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. . Driving Idling Standing Dist M ax Fuel Fuel
Time Status Location Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
Journey Summary 00:12:52 00:02:02 3.9 32.0 0.0 -
17:04:36 Idling Canford Bottom, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2HA 00:02:02
17.06:38 Moving 00:12:52
17:19:30 Idling Shaftesbury Close, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0DZ 00:00:00
17:19:30  Standing 00:38:01
Journey Summary 00:14:56 00:00:32 3.6 338 0.0 -
17:57:31 Idling Shaftesbury Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 ODY 00:00:32
17:58:03 Moving 00:14:56
18:12:59 Idling Morden Avenue, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8L 00:00:00
18:12:59 Standing 05:47:01
Friday 17 October 2014
00:00:00  Standing 07:35:44
Journey Summary 00:05:20 00:04:11 3.2 70.1 0.0 -
07:35:44 Idling Wimborne Road, Ferndown, Dorset BH22 9NQ 00:04:01
07:39:45 Moving 00:05:20
07:45:05 Idling Collingwood Road, Three Legged Cross, Dorset BH21 6ST 00:00:10
07:45:15  Standing 00:32:52
Journey Summary 00:35:38 00:02:02 14.8 59.5 0.0 -
08:18:07 Idling West Moors Road, Three Legged Cross, Dorset BH21 6QT 00:02:02
08:20:09 Moving 00:35:38
08:55:47 Idling HEAD OFFICE BH12 1DW 00:00:00
08:55:47 Standing 01:14:30
Journey Summary 00:12:00 00:06:12 55 34.6 0.0 -
10:10:17 Idling Boundary Road, Bournemouth, Dorset BHO2LT 00:05:50
10:16:07 Moving 00:12:00
10:28:07 Idling Morden Avenue, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8L 00:00:22
10:28:29 Standing 00:13:04
Journey Summary 00:10:00 00:04:12 37 56.1 0.0 -
10:41:33 Idling Christchurch Road, Ferndown, Dorset BH22 8TD 00:02:00
10:43:33 Moving 00:10:00
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. . Driving Idling Standing Dist M ax Fuel Fuel
Time Status Location Posicode Time Time Time Miles Mph Litres L/100Km
10:53:33 Idling Glynville Road, Colehill, Dorset BH21 23 00:02:12
10:55:45  Standing 00:56:22

Journey Summary 00:07:36 00:00:32 28 50.3 0.0 -
11:52:07 Idling Middlehill Road, Colehill, Dorset BH21 2SB 00:00:32
11:52:39 Moving 00:07:36
12:00:15 Idling Whittle Road, Stapehill, Dorset BH21 7SD 00:00:00
12:00:15 Standing 00:27:26
Journey Summary 00:14:52 00:00:32 55 37.6 0.0 -
12:27:41 Idling Cobham Road, Stapehill, Dorset BH21 7SB 00:00:32
12:28:13 Moving 00:14:52
12:43:05 Idling Dorset Way, Poole, Dorset BH17 8BS 00:00:00
12:43:05  Standing 00:10:38
Journey Summary 00:05:50 00:02:55 22 29.1 0.0 -
12:53:43 Idling Dorset Way, Poole, Dorset BH17 8BS 00:00:33
12:54:16 Moving 00:05:50
13:00:06 Idling Alder Road, Branksome, Dorset BH12 1LZ 00:02:22
13:02:28 Standing 01:03:22
Journey Summary 00:22:26 00:00:36 8.1 38.3 0.0 -
14:05:50 Idling Surrey Road, Branksome, Dorset BH12 1HQ 00:00:36
14:06:26 Moving 00:22:26
14:28:52 Idling Pinehurst Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0GB 00:00:00
14:28:52 Standing 00:48:42
Journey Summary 00:13:30 00:01:02 44 441 0.0 -
15:17:34 Idling Woolslope Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0GB 00:00:32
15:18:06 Moving 00:13:30
15:31:36 Idling SMITH METALS BH316AT 00:00:30
15:32:06 Standing 01:05:51
Journey Summary 00:12:32 00:00:32 45 42.2 0.0 -
16:37:57 Idling SMITH METALS BH316YS 00:00:32
16:38:29 Moving 00:12:32
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16:51:01 Idling Shaftesbury Close, West Moors, Dorset BH22 0Dz 00:00:00

16:51:01  Standing 00:39:07
17:30:08 Idling Shaftesbury Road, West Moors, Dorset BH22 ODY 00:00:32

17:30:40 Moving 00:09:28

17:40:08 Idling Morden Avenue, West Parley, Dorset BH22 8L 00:00:22

17:40:30  Standing 00:04:00

17:44:30 No Data Availiable

TimeZone: GMT Daylight Time Minutesto detect unit stop: 2 Distance Calculation: GPS Plus
Explanation: Journey Summary - Shows timesin HH:MM:SS between Ignition On and Ignition Off
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